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Teams

1 Ohio State 819 -45 275 -13 272 -16 272 -16

2 Arkansas 829 -35 279 -9 282 -6 268 -20

3 LSU 838 -26 280 -8 282 -6 276 -12

4 Tennessee 845 -19 278 -10 282 -6 285 -3

5 SMU 848 -16 276 -12 282 -6 290 +2

6 Louisville 849 -15 285 -3 281 -7 283 -5

T7 Ole Miss 854 -10 294 +6 282 -6 278 -10

T7 Clemson 854 -10 296 +8 283 -5 275 -13

9 Maryland 859 -5 291 +3 286 -2 282 -6

10 Miami 862 -2 288 E 284 -4 290 +2

11 Michigan State 863 -1 295 +7 288 E 280 -8

12 Harvard 872 +8 301 +13 286 -2 285 -3

13 Penn State 879 +15 303 +15 288 E 288 E

14 UNCW 881 +17 298 +10 295 +7 288 E

15 Nebraska 891 +27 304 +16 299 +11 288 E

Players

1 Kary Hollenbaugh Ohio State [A] 200 -16 68 -4 68 -4 64 -8

2 Kendall Todd Arkansas 201 -15 71 -1 69 -3 61 -11

3 Caitlyn Macnab Ole Miss 204 -12 69 -3 67 -5 68 -4

4 Marina Joyce-Moreno Ohio State [A] 205 -11 69 -3 69 -3 67 -5

5 Maria Jose Marin Arkansas 206 -10 69 -3 71 -1 66 -6

T6 Emily Odwin SMU 207 -9 68 -4 70 -2 69 -3

T6 Isabella Rawl Clemson [A] 207 -9 76 +4 67 -5 64 -8

T8 Vanessa Zhang Harvard 208 -8 71 -1 69 -3 68 -4

T8 Taylor Riley LSU [A] 208 -8 69 -3 69 -3 70 -2

T10 Chanayu Chowiwattana Maryland 209 -7 72 E 69 -3 68 -4

T10 Carmen Griffiths Louisville [A] 209 -7 70 -2 70 -2 69 -3

T10 Jiratchaya Jiratthitinun Penn State 209 -7 72 E 66 -6 71 -1

T10 Kyra Van Kan Tennessee 209 -7 71 -1 69 -3 69 -3

T10 Áine Donegan LSU [A] 209 -7 70 -2 72 E 67 -5

T15 Nellie Ong Ohio State [A] 210 -6 69 -3 72 E 69 -3

T15 Manassanan Chotikabhukk Tennessee 210 -6 69 -3 69 -3 72 E

T15 Clarisa Temelo Arkansas 210 -6 68 -4 71 -1 71 -1

T15 Thienna Huynh Louisville [A] 210 -6 70 -2 70 -2 70 -2

T15 Mackenzie Lee SMU 210 -6 70 -2 67 -5 73 +1

T15 Celine Chen SMU 210 -6 66 -6 72 E 72 E

T21 Mandy Song Ohio State [A] 211 -5 75 +3 64 -8 72 E

T21 Martina Lopez Lanchares Tennessee 211 -5 65 -7 73 +1 73 +1

T21 Veronika Exposito Louisville [A] 211 -5 71 -1 70 -2 70 -2

T24 Kajsalotta Svarvar Ole Miss 212 -4 75 +3 69 -3 68 -4

T24 Elsa Svensson LSU [A] 212 -4 71 -1 71 -1 70 -2

T24 Aitana Tuesta Clemson [IND] 212 -4 69 -3 72 E 71 -1

T24 Reagan Zibilski Arkansas 212 -4 71 -1 71 -1 70 -2

T28 RocÍo Tejedo LSU [A] 213 -3 70 -2 74 +2 69 -3

T28 Paula Balanzategui Michigan State [A] 213 -3 76 +4 71 -1 66 -6

T28 Rebekah Gardner Miami 213 -3 72 E 70 -2 71 -1

T31 Faith Choi Ohio State [A] 214 -2 69 -3 71 -1 74 +2

T31 Chloe Holder Clemson [A] 214 -2 74 +2 72 E 68 -4
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T33 Nicha Kanpai Maryland 215 -1 73 +1 72 E 70 -2

T33 Josefin Widal LSU [A] 215 -1 74 +2 70 -2 71 -1

T33 Victoria Levy UNCW [A] 215 -1 71 -1 73 +1 71 -1

T33 Sofie Engesaeth Tennessee 215 -1 73 +1 71 -1 71 -1

T33 Sophie Linder Ole Miss 215 -1 73 +1 72 E 70 -2

T38 Brooke Biermann Michigan State [A] 216 E 71 -1 72 E 73 +1

T38 Panassaya Somchit Maryland 216 E 74 +2 69 -3 73 +1

T38 Olivia Grønborg Miami 216 E 74 +2 69 -3 73 +1

T41 Bailey Burkett Louisville [IND] 217 +1 73 +1 73 +1 71 -1

T41 Michelle Liu Harvard 217 +1 76 +4 71 -1 70 -2

T41 Juliette Demeaux Clemson [IND] 217 +1 69 -3 78 +6 70 -2

T41 Cloe Amion Villarino Miami 217 +1 70 -2 75 +3 72 E

T45 Katie Lu Michigan State [A] 218 +2 75 +3 74 +2 69 -3

T45 Miu Takahashi Nebraska 218 +2 74 +2 74 +2 70 -2

T45 Abbey Schutte Arkansas 218 +2 71 -1 73 +1 74 +2

T48 Melena Barrientos Clemson [A] 219 +3 74 +2 70 -2 75 +3

T48 Beatriz Barrios Louisville [A] 219 +3 74 +2 71 -1 74 +2

T48 Anna Pillard Maryland 219 +3 72 E 76 +4 71 -1

T48 Ana Sofia Murcia Michigan State [A] 219 +3 73 +1 71 -1 75 +3

T48 Drew Nienhaus Penn State 219 +3 75 +3 70 -2 74 +2

53 Barbora Bujáková Miami 220 +4 73 +1 73 +1 74 +2

T54 Sydney Roberts Clemson [A] 221 +5 74 +2 79 +7 68 -4

T54 Minouche Rooijmans UNCW [A] 221 +5 80 +8 70 -2 71 -1

T54 Michelle Cox Penn State 221 +5 77 +5 72 E 72 E

T54 Sofie Hlinomazová Miami 221 +5 73 +1 72 E 76 +4

T58 Edit Hertzman LSU [IND] 222 +6 79 +7 76 +4 67 -5

T58 Shannon Kennedy Michigan State [IND] 222 +6 73 +1 72 E 77 +5

T60 Amélie Kumar SMU 223 +7 72 E 74 +2 77 +5

T60 Malu Brinker UNCW [A] 223 +7 73 +1 75 +3 75 +3

T60 Hannah Kono Nebraska 223 +7 77 +5 77 +5 69 -3

T63 Allison Paik Clemson [IND] 224 +8 77 +5 75 +3 72 E

T63 Nicole Gal Ole Miss 224 +8 77 +5 75 +3 72 E

T63 Filippa Sundquist Ole Miss 224 +8 77 +5 74 +2 73 +1

T66 Lucy Yuan Harvard 225 +9 79 +7 72 E 74 +2

T66 Catalina Monroy Michigan State [A] 225 +9 76 +4 77 +5 72 E

T66 Jingan "Annie" Huang SMU 225 +9 76 +4 73 +1 76 +4

T66 Eden Lohrbach Nebraska 225 +9 76 +4 75 +3 74 +2

T66 Iris Wang Harvard 225 +9 78 +6 74 +2 73 +1

T66 Katherine Schuster Clemson [A] 225 +9 74 +2 74 +2 77 +5

T72 Millie Cottrell Louisville [A] 226 +10 76 +4 76 +4 74 +2

T72 Ivy Schulze Clemson [IND] 226 +10 77 +5 73 +1 76 +4

T72 Bailey Davis Tennessee 226 +10 78 +6 74 +2 74 +2

T75 Jordan Salisbury UNCW [IND] 227 +11 76 +4 76 +4 75 +3

T75 Bonnie Zhai Harvard 227 +11 76 +4 75 +3 76 +4

T75 Kavya Ajjarapu Ohio State [IND] 227 +11 74 +2 75 +3 78 +6

78 Tammy Wu Maryland 229 +13 75 +3 77 +5 77 +5

T79 Jami Morris Penn State 231 +15 79 +7 80 +8 72 E

T79 Symran Shah Nebraska 231 +15 77 +5 79 +7 75 +3

T79 Hannah Altman UNCW [A] 231 +15 74 +2 82 +10 75 +3

82 Valencia Chang UNCW [A] 232 +16 84 +12 77 +5 71 -1

83 Lauren Thiele Nebraska 233 +17 81 +9 73 +1 79 +7

84 Lauren Thompstone Penn State 241 +25 84 +12 84 +12 73 +1
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1 Ohio State 819 275 272 272

1 Kary Hollenbaugh 200 -16 68 -4 68 -4 64 -8

4 Marina Joyce-Moreno 205 -11 69 -3 69 -3 67 -5

T15 Nellie Ong 210 -6 69 -3 72 E 69 -3

T21 Mandy Song 211 -5 75 +3 64 -8 72 E

T31 Faith Choi 214 -2 69 -3 71 -1 74 +2

2 Arkansas 829 279 282 268

2 Kendall Todd 201 -15 71 -1 69 -3 61 -11

5 Maria Jose Marin 206 -10 69 -3 71 -1 66 -6

T15 Clarisa Temelo 210 -6 68 -4 71 -1 71 -1

T24 Reagan Zibilski 212 -4 71 -1 71 -1 70 -2

T45 Abbey Schutte 218 +2 71 -1 73 +1 74 +2

3 LSU 838 280 282 276

T8 Taylor Riley 208 -8 69 -3 69 -3 70 -2

T10 Áine Donegan 209 -7 70 -2 72 E 67 -5

T24 Elsa Svensson 212 -4 71 -1 71 -1 70 -2

T28 RocÍo Tejedo 213 -3 70 -2 74 +2 69 -3

T33 Josefin Widal 215 -1 74 +2 70 -2 71 -1

4 Tennessee 845 278 282 285

T10 Kyra Van Kan 209 -7 71 -1 69 -3 69 -3

T15 Manassanan Chotikabhukk 210 -6 69 -3 69 -3 72 E

T21 Martina Lopez Lanchares 211 -5 65 -7 73 +1 73 +1

T33 Sofie Engesaeth 215 -1 73 +1 71 -1 71 -1

T72 Bailey Davis 226 +10 78 +6 74 +2 74 +2

5 SMU 848 276 282 290

T6 Emily Odwin 207 -9 68 -4 70 -2 69 -3

T15 Celine Chen 210 -6 66 -6 72 E 72 E

T15 Mackenzie Lee 210 -6 70 -2 67 -5 73 +1

T60 Amélie Kumar 223 +7 72 E 74 +2 77 +5

T66 Jingan "Annie" Huang 225 +9 76 +4 73 +1 76 +4

6 Louisville 849 285 281 283

T10 Carmen Griffiths 209 -7 70 -2 70 -2 69 -3

T15 Thienna Huynh 210 -6 70 -2 70 -2 70 -2

T21 Veronika Exposito 211 -5 71 -1 70 -2 70 -2

T48 Beatriz Barrios 219 +3 74 +2 71 -1 74 +2

T72 Millie Cottrell 226 +10 76 +4 76 +4 74 +2

T7 Ole Miss 854 294 282 278

3 Caitlyn Macnab 204 -12 69 -3 67 -5 68 -4

T24 Kajsalotta Svarvar 212 -4 75 +3 69 -3 68 -4

T33 Sophie Linder 215 -1 73 +1 72 E 70 -2

T63 Filippa Sundquist 224 +8 77 +5 74 +2 73 +1

T63 Nicole Gal 224 +8 77 +5 75 +3 72 E

T7 Clemson 854 296 283 275

T6 Isabella Rawl 207 -9 76 +4 67 -5 64 -8

T31 Chloe Holder 214 -2 74 +2 72 E 68 -4

T48 Melena Barrientos 219 +3 74 +2 70 -2 75 +3

T54 Sydney Roberts 221 +5 74 +2 79 +7 68 -4

T66 Katherine Schuster 225 +9 74 +2 74 +2 77 +5

9 Maryland 859 291 286 282

T10 Chanayu Chowiwattana 209 -7 72 E 69 -3 68 -4

T33 Nicha Kanpai 215 -1 73 +1 72 E 70 -2

T38 Panassaya Somchit 216 E 74 +2 69 -3 73 +1
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T48 Anna Pillard 219 +3 72 E 76 +4 71 -1

78 Tammy Wu 229 +13 75 +3 77 +5 77 +5

10 Miami 862 288 284 290

T28 Rebekah Gardner 213 -3 72 E 70 -2 71 -1

T38 Olivia Grønborg 216 E 74 +2 69 -3 73 +1

T41 Cloe Amion Villarino 217 +1 70 -2 75 +3 72 E

53 Barbora Bujáková 220 +4 73 +1 73 +1 74 +2

T54 Sofie Hlinomazová 221 +5 73 +1 72 E 76 +4

11 Michigan State 863 295 288 280

T28 Paula Balanzategui 213 -3 76 +4 71 -1 66 -6

T38 Brooke Biermann 216 E 71 -1 72 E 73 +1

T45 Katie Lu 218 +2 75 +3 74 +2 69 -3

T48 Ana Sofia Murcia 219 +3 73 +1 71 -1 75 +3

T66 Catalina Monroy 225 +9 76 +4 77 +5 72 E

12 Harvard 872 301 286 285

T8 Vanessa Zhang 208 -8 71 -1 69 -3 68 -4

T41 Michelle Liu 217 +1 76 +4 71 -1 70 -2

T66 Iris Wang 225 +9 78 +6 74 +2 73 +1

T66 Lucy Yuan 225 +9 79 +7 72 E 74 +2

75 Bonnie Zhai 227 +11 76 +4 75 +3 76 +4

13 Penn State 879 303 288 288

T10 Jiratchaya Jiratthitinun 209 -7 72 E 66 -6 71 -1

T48 Drew Nienhaus 219 +3 75 +3 70 -2 74 +2

T54 Michelle Cox 221 +5 77 +5 72 E 72 E

T79 Jami Morris 231 +15 79 +7 80 +8 72 E

84 Lauren Thompstone 241 +25 84 +12 84 +12 73 +1

14 UNCW 881 298 295 288

T33 Victoria Levy 215 -1 71 -1 73 +1 71 -1

T54 Minouche Rooijmans 221 +5 80 +8 70 -2 71 -1

T60 Malu Brinker 223 +7 73 +1 75 +3 75 +3

T79 Hannah Altman 231 +15 74 +2 82 +10 75 +3

82 Valencia Chang 232 +16 84 +12 77 +5 71 -1

15 Nebraska 891 304 299 288

T45 Miu Takahashi 218 +2 74 +2 74 +2 70 -2

T60 Hannah Kono 223 +7 77 +5 77 +5 69 -3

T66 Eden Lohrbach 225 +9 76 +4 75 +3 74 +2

T79 Symran Shah 231 +15 77 +5 79 +7 75 +3

83 Lauren Thiele 233 +17 81 +9 73 +1 79 +7
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Individuals

T75 Kavya Ajjarapu Ohio State [IND] 227 +11 74 +2 75 +3 78 +6

T58 Edit Hertzman LSU [IND] 222 +6 79 +7 76 +4 67 -5

T41 Bailey Burkett Louisville [IND] 217 +1 73 +1 73 +1 71 -1

24 Aitana Tuesta Clemson [IND] 212 -4 69 -3 72 E 71 -1

T41 Juliette Demeaux Clemson [IND] 217 +1 69 -3 78 +6 70 -2

63 Allison Paik Clemson [IND] 224 +8 77 +5 75 +3 72 E

72 Ivy Schulze Clemson [IND] 226 +10 77 +5 73 +1 76 +4

T58 Shannon Kennedy Michigan State [IND] 222 +6 73 +1 72 E 77 +5

T75 Jordan Salisbury UNCW [IND] 227 +11 76 +4 76 +4 75 +3
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